SKYLAB @ TAKEOFF.ACADEMY — THE INCUBATOR (UK PROGRAMMIE)

West Sussex - Lancing

SKYLARB etateoftacacemy

THE INCUBATOR

DLEARNING INCUBATOR FOR %

DUNG ABULTS IN AVIATION =24

On-site learning incubator for young people into aviation

Mentor-led training. Career insight. Real-world engagement.

Start Date: Tuesday, 15 July 2025 | Location: Lancing - West Sussex
UK (Face-to-Face)

Open to students from Europe and non-visa countries



¥ Programme Schedule — SkyLab Incubator UK 2025

Level

Level 1 - Week 1

Level 1 - Week 2

Level 2 - Week 3

Level 2 - Week 4

Level 2 - Week 5

Level 3 - Week 6

Level 3 - Week 7

Level 3 - Week 8

15-19 July

21-25 July

28 Jul-01 Aug

04-08 Aug

11-15 Aug

18-22 Aug

25-29 Aug

01-05 Sep

® Scholarship Opportunity:

Courses

Flight Path:
Discovering the
Basics of
Aviation

Intro to Aviation:
London to
Nairobi

Building a Career
in Aviation

Intro to Cabin
Crew

Intro to Aviation
Safety Essentials

Your Journey
into the Drone
Universe

Foundations of
Aviation Safety

Intro to ICAO
Communication

£99

£99

£99

£99

£99

£99

£99

All courses qualify for individual scholarship discounts.
Applications are reviewed on a person-by-person basis.

Contact: info@toaa.aero



