SKYLAB @ TAKEOFF.ACADEMY – THE INCUBATOR (UK PROGRAMME)

West Sussex - Lancing



On-site learning incubator for young people into aviation Mentor-led training. Career insight. Real-world engagement. Start Date: Tuesday, 15 July 2025 | **Location: Lancing - West Sussex UK** (Face-to-Face)
Open to students from Europe and non-visa countries

Programme Schedule – SkyLab Incubator UK 2025

Level	Dates	Courses	Fee
Level 1 – Week 1	15-19 July	Flight Path: Discovering the Basics of Aviation	£99
Level 1 - Week 2	21–25 July	Intro to Aviation: London to Nairobi	£99
Level 2 – Week 3	28 Jul-01 Aug	Building a Career in Aviation	£99
Level 2 – Week 4	04-08 Aug	Intro to Cabin Crew	£99
Level 2 - Week 5	11-15 Aug	Intro to Aviation Safety Essentials	£99
Level 3 - Week 6	18-22 Aug	Your Journey into the Drone Universe	£99
Level 3 - Week 7	25-29 Aug	Foundations of Aviation Safety	£99
Level 3 - Week 8	01-05 Sep	Intro to ICAO Communication	£99

Scholarship Opportunity:

All courses qualify for individual scholarship discounts. Applications are reviewed on a person-by-person basis.

Contact: info@toaa.aero